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Description courte

Marque : ROBUR
Fabricant : AGI
Référence :AGI436106

Gants docker cuir manchette toile T10
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/ AN
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Informations complémentaires

Type produit
Quantité d'unité Prix
Marque

Ean13

Référence fabricant

Caractéristiques produit

Ean13
Fournisseur

Référence Odelec-Nollet

Images du produit

Gant manutention
0.000000

ROBUR
3508194361060

436106

Hauteur (mm)
Largeur (mm)
Profondeur (mm)

Poids (kg)

3508194361060
AGI

142007992

255

130

10

0,099
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